Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,

Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Fig 3 ATH1500 scan the 653nm band image
3. ATH1500 Hyperspectral Camera Series
ATH1500 Models Feature Application
ATH1500 400-1000nm VIS-NIR
Hyperspectral Camera
a, Agriculture & Forestry: precision farming, pests and diseases,
vegetation analysis, planting area evaluation, crop yield evaluation, b,
Environmental Industry: water quality analysis, oil pollution
monitoring
c, Industrial sorting: fruit sorting,
d, Archaeology: artwork scanning, cultural relic identification,
pattern scanning
ATH1500-17 1.0~1.7μm SWIR
Hyperspectral Camera
a, Semiconductor,Industrial sorting, food sorting, construction waste
sorting, meat sorting, plastic sorting
c, Geological survey, mineral survey
d, Cultural relic identification, judicial identification, document
inspection
ATH1500-25 1.2~2.5μm SWIR
Hyperspectral Camera
a, precision agriculture and food analysis, moisture content analysis
b, dark plastic sorting, medicine and material sorting,waste recycling
c, geological survey, mineral survey, national defense and military
industry, mineral mapping
c, cultural relic identification,
d, judicial identification, document inspection, medical identification
ATH1500-50 2.5~5.0μm MWIR
Hyperspectral Camera
Geological survey,
mineral sorting,land cover type identification
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
5
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
national defense and military industry, camouflage investigation
gas analysis, VOCs inspection
water temperature detection
ATH1500-12-50 1.2~5.0μm SWIR
Hyperspectral Camera
Geological survey
national defense and military industry, camouflage investigation
gas analysis, VOCs inspection,
water temperature detection,
land cover type identification, mineral sorting
ATH1500-04-17 0.4~1.7μm VIS-NIR
Hyperspectral Camera
Precision agriculture,
agricultural and forestry pests and diseases, vegetation analysis,
planting area evaluation, crop yield evaluation,